Case Title
February

National Pacific Health Providers Fono

March

Alzheimers NZ Conference

$9(2)(f)(iv)

Meeting with Aged Care Commissioner meeting

Pacific health workforce activities underway (workforce taskforce)
Pasifika Futures Whanau Ora Annual Conference

Meeting with South Seas

April

Health of Older People
Update on the Healthy Homes Initiative
Update on Rheumatic Fever programme

Palliative Care

Meeting with Dr Amanda, Mary Potter Hospice — Proposal for an integrated NZ Pediatric Palliative Care Service
Burials and Cremation delegation Functions

Update on Pacific Workforce strategy

Obesity and Diabetes

Meeting with Hospice NZ

Visit to the ‘From the Couch’ programme in Auckland

$9(2)(f)(iv)

Case Number

HNZ00011799

HNZ00012139
HNZz00012139
HNZz00014145
HNZ00013791
HNZ00012436
HNZ00013151

HNZ00014877
HNZ00014874
HNZ00014872
HNZ00014888
HNZ00014607
HNZ00015665
HNZ00016168
HNZ00015011
HNZz00015207
HNZ00016938
HNZ00016199

Date

27/02/2023

13/03/2023
13/03/2023
17/03/2023
17/03/2023
17/03/2023
31/03/2023

05/04/2023
05/04/2023
06/04/2023
06/04/2023
11/04/2023
17/04/2023
19/04/2023
21/04/2023
27/04/2023
28/04/2023
27/04/2023



